
APOLLO

R1241 103 ROCKLAND AV & DENKER PL 7:33 AM

R1241 102 KLONDIKE AV & STEINWAY AV 7:39 AM

R1241 104 MULBERRY AVE & RIVINGTON AVE 7:47 AM

ATHENIAN

R1319 501 ARDEN AVE & VAN BRUNT ST 7:04 AM

R1319 402 CARLTON BLVD & VINELAND AVE 7:12 AM

R1319 401 TYNAN ST & WOODROW RD 7:22 AM

R1319 101 NOME & ROCKNE 7:42 AM

OLYMPIAN  

R1233 105 VICTORY BLVD & S GANNON AV 6:31 AM

R1233 204 JEWETT AVE & COLLEGE AVE 7:12 AM

R1233 202 CASTLETON AV & JEWETT AVE 7:19 AM

R1233 201 SLAIGHT ST & NICHOLAS AV 7:25 AM

R1233 203 CATHERINE ST & DECKER AVE 7:31 AM

R1233 205 WILLOWBROOK RD & COLLEGE AVE 7:41 AM

R1233 206 HOME PL & LEVIT AVE 7:45 AM

HERCULES

R1289 301 RICHMOND TERR & SIMONSON AVE 7:01 AM

R1289 306 RICHMOND TERR & HARBOR RD 7:07 AM

R1289 302 SOUTH AVE & BRABANT ST 7:15 AM

R1289 303 FOREST AV & UNION AV 7:24 AM

R1289 305 WILCOX ST & AMITY PL 7:29 AM

R1289 304 SOUTH AV & REGAL WALK 7:35 AM

Child(ren) Name(s): _________________________________________________
Grade/Class: ___________________________________________
A.M. Stop: ___________________________________________
P.M. Stop: ___________________________________________
Begin as of: ___________________________________________
Parent Signature: ___________________________________________

*SCHOOL BUSES AVAILABLE FOR GRADES K-6 ONLY*

MORNING

HCCS-SI 
BUS ROUTES 2025-2026



APOLLO

R9013 104 MULBERRY AVE & RIVINGTON AVE 3:40 PM

R9013 102 KLONDIKE AV & STEINWAY AV 3:48 PM

R9013 101 NOME & ROCKNE 3:54 PM

R9013 103 ROCKLAND AV & DENKER PL 4:01 PM

ATHENIAN

R9064 401 TYNAN ST & WOODROW RD 4:06 PM

R9064 402 CARTON BLVD & VINELAND AVE 4:15 PM

R9064 501 ARDEN AVE & VAN BRUNT ST 4:28PM

OLYMPIAN

R9030 105 VICTORY BLVD & S GANNON AV 3:37 PM

R9030 206 HOME PL & LEVIT AVE 3:45 PM

R9030 205 WILLOWBROOK RD & COLLEGE AVE 3:51 PM

R9030 201 SLAIGHT ST & NICHOLAS AV 4:04 PM

POSEIDON

R9182 204 JEWETT AVE & COLLEGE AVE 3:47 PM

R9182 203 CATHERINE ST & DECKER AVE 3:54 PM

R9182 202 CASTLETON AVE & JEWETT AVE 3:59 PM

HERCULES

R9024 304 SOUTH AV & REGAL WALK 3:42 PM

R9024 305 WILCOX ST & AMITY PL 3:49 PM

R9024 303 FOREST AV & UNION AV 3:53 PM

R9024 302 SOUTH AVE & BRABANT ST 4:02 PM

R9024 306 RICHMOND TERR & HARBOR RD 4:09 PM

R9024 301 RICHMOND TERR & SIMONSON AVE 4:15 PM

Child(ren) Name(s): _________________________________________________
Grade/Class: ___________________________________________
A.M. Stop: ___________________________________________
P.M. Stop: ___________________________________________
Begin as of: ___________________________________________
Parent Signature: _________________________________________________

*SCHOOL BUSES AVAILABLE FOR GRADES K-6 ONLY*

AFTERNOON

HCCS-SI 
BUS ROUTES 2025-2026


	BUS ROUTES

